Cotswold District Council Budget Consultation 2020/21 SurveyMonkey

Q1 Having seen how we believe we should focus our spending in
2020/21, do you agree with our budget plans?

Answered: 288  Skipped: 0
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Neither agree
nor disagree
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disagree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 4.86% 14
Agree 30.21% 87
Neither agree nor disagree 24.65% 71
Disagree 25.35% 73
Strongly disagree 14.93% 43
TOTAL 288
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Q2 Which is the most important to you? (Rank from 1-8, with 1 being the
most important, and 8 the least)
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climate change

Developing an
updated loca...

Improving the
waste service

Increasing
parking...

Investing in
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Delivering a
health, leis...

Developing a
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Investing in
the Corinium...

Addressing climate
change

Developing an updated
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Increasing parking
provision in Cirencester

Investing in community
grants

Delivering a health,
leisure and wellbeing
plan

Developing

a commercialisation
strategy and investing
in economic
development

Investing in the
Corinium Museum
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Q3 Do you agree that we should increase Council tax by £5 per year for a
Band D property to help fund these plans?
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Q4 Do you agree that it is fair to increase parking charges in the District
for the first time since 2010?
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Strongly agree
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Neither agree
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 15.63% 45
Agree 28.47% 82
Neither agree nor disagree 19.79% 57
Disagree 16.67% 48
Strongly disagree 19.44% 56
TOTAL 288
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Q5 Our new fortnightly garden waste collection service will cost the
council £45 per subscribed household to run; but at present we charge
£30 for a weekly service. Do you agree that this service should be paid for
by subscribers and, if so, how should we increase fees?

Answered: 288  Skipped: 0

Yes, it should
be paid for ...

Yes, it should
be paid for ...

No, it should
be subsidise...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes, it should be paid for by subscribers and rise to £45 in 2020/21 26.74% 77
Yes, it should be paid for by subscribers and rise by £5 p.a. over the next three years 41.67% 120
No, it should be subsidised by council taxpayers 31.60% 91
TOTAL 288
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Q6 Is there any other service or facility for which Cotswold District Council
IS responsible that you would like to see us investing in, and if so how?

Answered: 155  Skipped: 133
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